SCC GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK FINAL STANDINGS - 2004

Hammonasset

Team

North Haven
Hillhouse
Daniel Hand
Branford
Guilford
East Haven

Quinnipiac

Team
Wilbur Cross
Hamden
Mercy
Sacred Heart
West Haven

Housatonic

Team

Amity Regional

Sheehan
Cheshire
Shelton
Lyman Hall
Career
Derby

=

eague

S =N wwou g
NANDN— O -

=

eague

O»—‘Nw-lks
BWN— O

League

\%4 L
6 0
5 1
4 2
2 3
2 3
1 5
0 6

OO0 O CO— O = O -

CO—=—~ OO O

Pct
1.000
.700
.600
.500
.200
.000

Pct
1.000
750
.500
250
.000

Pct
1.000
.833
.667
417
417
167
.000

A tie is computed as half a win and half a loss.

GB

1.5
2.0
2.5
4.0
5.0

GB
1.0
2.0

3.0
4.0

GB

1.0
2.0
3.5
3.5
5.0
6.0

Overall
\%% L
5 2
3 3
5 2
6 5
2 5
0 7
Overall
\%% L
5 1
7 1
4 2
2 5
2 7
Overall
W L
8 0
7 2
5 3
4 3
3 5
2 6
0 12

SO0 OO - OO O = O -

CO—— OO O -



