SCC GIRLS OUTDOOR TRACK FINAL STANDINGS - 2004

Hammonasset								
	League				Overall			
Team	\mathbf{W}	L	T	Pct	GB	\mathbf{W}	\mathbf{L}	T
North Haven	5	0	0	1.000		5	2	0
Hillhouse	3	1	1	.700	1.5	3	3	1
Daniel Hand	3	2	0	.600	2.0	5	2	0
Branford	2	2	1	.500	2.5	6	5	1
Guilford	1	4	0	.200	4.0	2	5	0
East Haven	0	5	0	.000	5.0	0	7	0
Quinnipiac								
	League					Overall		
Team	\mathbf{W}	L	T	Pct	GB	\mathbf{W}	\mathbf{L}	T
Wilbur Cross	4	0	0	1.000		5	1	0
Hamden	3	1	0	.750	1.0	7	1	0
Mercy	2	2	0	.500	2.0	4	2	0
Sacred Heart	1	3	0	.250	3.0	2	5	0
West Haven	0	4	0	.000	4.0	2	7	0
Housatonic								
	League					Overall		
Team	\mathbf{W}	\mathbf{L}	T	Pct	GB	\mathbf{W}	\mathbf{L}	T
Amity Regional	6	0	0	1.000		8	0	0
Sheehan	5	1	0	.833	1.0	7	2	0
Cheshire	4	2	0	.667	2.0	5	3	0
Shelton	2	3	1	.417	3.5	4	3	1
Lyman Hall	2	3	1	.417	3.5	3	5	1
Career	1	5	0	.167	5.0	2	6	0
Derby	0	6	0	.000	6.0	0	12	0

A tie is computed as half a win and half a loss.